
e-mail User ID for Superintedents

Sl Name Designation Department/Section e-mail Address
1 Apurba Das Sr. Suptd Estate(Office) apurba.das@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Ashoke Kr. Naskar Sr. Suptd Accounts Cell-II ashokek.naskar@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Kishalay Basu Sr. Suptd Despatch kishalay.basu@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Kruttibas Patra Sr. Suptd UGC & SG kruttibas.patra@jadavpuruniversity.in
5 Patit Paban Sengupta Sr. Suptd Accounts Cell-III(L) patit.sengupta@jadavpuruniversity.in
6 Prasanta Chowdhury Sr. Suptd Personnel Section prasanta.chowdhury@jadavpuruniversity.in
7 Ramesh Ch. Behra Sr. Suptd Scholarship rameshc.behra@jadavpuruniversity.in
8 Sajal Bag Sr. Suptd Pay Section sajal.bag@jadavpuruniversity.in
9 Sandip Chakraborty Sr. Suptd Accounts Cell-II sandip.chakraborty@jadavpuruniversity.in

10 Shyamal Sarkar Sr. Suptd M R Section shyamal.sarkar@jadavpuruniversity.in
11 Subrata Karmakar Sr. Suptd Personnel Section subratakarmakar@jadavpuruniversity.in
12 Tapas Majumdar Sr. Suptd Accounts Cell-I tapas.majumdar@jadavpuruniversity.in

1 Abidur Rahman Jr. Suptd UGC & SG abidur.rahman@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Amalendu Datta Chowdhury Jr. Suptd R B Cell amalendu.dchowdhury@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Ashim Kr Bandyopadhyay Jr. Suptd Examinations ashimk.bandyopadhyay@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Basupuran Chatterjee Jr. Suptd Accounts Cell-II basupran.chatterjee@jadavpuruniversity.in
5 Biswajit Dey Jr. Suptd Accounts Cell-II biswajit.dey@jadavpuruniversity.in
6 Biswasjit Roy Jr. Suptd Accounts Cell-III(L) biswasjit.roy@jadavpuruniversity.in
7 Chandana Dutta (Bhattacharya) Jr. Suptd Hospitality Cell chandana.dutta@jadavpuruniversity.in
8 Debasish Mukherjee Jr. Suptd Office Of The S L Camp debasish.mukherjee@jadavpuruniversity.in
9 Dyutiman Chakraborty Jr. Suptd Research Section dyutiman.chakraborty@jadavpuruniversity.in

10 Kanchan Kr. Das Jr. Suptd Central Library kanchank.das@jadavpuruniversity.in
11 Kartic Mondal (1) Jr. Suptd Records kartic.modal@jadavpuruniversity.in
12 Kuntal Chakraborty Jr. Suptd CMC kuntal.chakraborty@jadavpuruniversity.in
13 Lipi Chatterjee Jr. Suptd Sec_Fac_Arts lipi.chatterjee@jadavpuruniversity.in
14 Manika Saha (Ganguly) Jr. Suptd Exazminations manika.sahag@jadavpuruniversity.in
15 Manoranjan Adhikari Jr. Suptd Sec_Fac_SC(Ph D Cell) manoranjan.adhikari@jadavpuruniversity.in
16 Monoranjan Pradhan Jr. Suptd Purchase Section manoranjan.pradhan@jadavpuruniversity.in
17 Mrinalini Das (Malakar) Jr. Suptd Accounts Cell-I mrinalini.dasm@jadavpuruniversity.in
18 Partha Moitra Jr. Suptd Personnel Section partha.moitra@jadavpuruniversity.in
19 Partha Sarathi Chowdhury Jr. Suptd Sec_Fac_SC(Ph D Cell) parthas.chowdhury@jadavpuruniversity.in
20 Patit Paban Bhattacharyya Jr. Suptd Pay Section patitp.bhattacharyya@jadavpuruniversity.in
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21 Rina Dutta (Deb) Jr. Suptd R B Cell rina.duttad@jadavpuruniversity.in
22 Sanatan Das Jr. Suptd M R Section sanatan.das@jadavpuruniversity.in
23 Sanchita Chattopadhyay (Chakraborty) Jr. Suptd Research Section sanchita.chattopadhyayc@jadavpuruniversity.in
24 Sankar Kr. Sardar Jr. Suptd Information Section sankark.sardar@jadavpuruniversity.in
25 Shibendra Roy Jr. Suptd University Engg.Office shibendra.roy@jadavpuruniversity.in
26 Subhash Ch.sen Jr. Suptd Office Of The S L Camp subhashc.sen@jadavpuruniversity.in
27 Sujan Bhattacharyya Jr. Suptd Sec_Fac_Engg sujan.bhattacharyya@jadavpuruniversity.in
28 Tapojit Mukhopadhyay Jr. Suptd Welfare Unit tapojit.mukhopadhyay@jadavpuruniversity.in
29 Tarak Nath Roy Jr. Suptd UGC & SG tarakn.roy@jadavpuruniversity.in
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